Ecostyle Towel Bar Radiators
Elegantly Designed
Straight and Curved Towel Bars
• White enameled finish or polished chrome
• Provides both radiant heat to room and towels
• Well suited for standard efficiency and condensing boilers
• Easy to sub-zone
5

(BTU/HR)
@ 180°F
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 140°F
Product
Code
Height
(in)
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 180°F
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 140°F
ECS33.24SW 33 1,972 1,056 ECS33.24SC 33 1,346 712
ECS48.24SW 48 2,881 1,519 ECS48.24SC 48 1,869 975
ECS59.24SW 59 3,463 1,831 ECS59.24SC 59 2,291 1,194
ECS70.24SW 70 3,967 2,103
WHITE Curved Towel Bar Radiators CHROME Curved Towel Bar Radiators
Product
Code
Height
(in)
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 180°F
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 140°F
Product
Code
Height
(in)
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 180°F
Output
(BTU/HR)
@ 140°F
ECS33.24CW 33 1,972 1,056 ECS48.24CC 48 1,869 975
ECS48.24CW 48 2,881 1,519 ECS59.24CC 59 2,291 1,194
ECS59.24CW 59 3,463 1,831
ECS70.24CW 70 3,967 2,103
Ecostyle Towel Bars
3 - 1/2”   Pipe Connections
TOWEL BAR ROBE HOOKS
Finish Part